Western Harnett Youth Recreation

2023 Basketball Leagues
 Regular Season Standings

Thru 2/18/23      
10U Girls League –         Conference

              Overall

	Team Name
	Wins
	Losses
	Ties
	Wins
	Losses
	Ties

	Blue Devils
	5
	1
	
	
	
	

	Tar Heels
	5
	2
	
	
	
	

	Lillington #2
	4
	2
	
	
	
	

	Wolfpack
	2
	4
	
	
	
	

	Lillington #1
	0
	7
	
	
	
	


10U Boys League –         Conference

              Overall

	Team Name
	Wins
	Losses
	Ties
	Wins
	Losses
	Ties

	Buckeyes
	6
	1
	
	
	
	

	Bulls
	6
	1
	
	
	
	

	Blue Devils
	6
	1
	
	
	
	

	Warriors
	4
	3
	
	
	
	

	Demon Deacons
	5
	3
	
	
	
	

	Hornets
	2
	5
	
	
	
	

	Lakers
	2
	5
	
	
	
	

	Crimson Tide
	1
	6
	
	
	
	

	Celtics
	0
	7
	
	
	
	


13U Girls League –         Conference

              Overall

	Team Name
	Wins
	Losses
	Ties
	Wins
	Losses
	Ties

	Angier
	8
	0
	
	
	
	

	Dunn 
	6
	2
	
	
	
	

	Erwin
	5
	2
	
	
	
	

	Raptors
	4
	3
	
	
	
	

	Celtics
	3
	4
	
	
	
	

	Lakers
	2
	5
	
	
	
	

	Lillington
	1
	6
	
	
	
	

	Coats
	0
	7
	
	
	
	


12U Boys League –         Conference

              Overall

	Team Name
	Wins
	Losses
	Ties
	Wins
	Losses
	Ties

	Lakers
	6
	0
	
	6
	1
	

	Nets
	5
	1
	
	6
	1
	

	Nuggets
	4
	2
	
	5
	2
	

	Warriors
	4
	2
	
	5
	2
	

	Tar Heels
	2
	3
	
	3
	3
	

	Demon Deacons
	2
	4
	
	2
	5
	

	Bucks
	1
	5
	
	1
	6
	

	Heat
	0
	6
	
	0
	7
	


15U Boys League –            Conference
                         Overall

	Team Name
	Wins
	Losses
	Ties
	Wins
	Losses
	Ties

	Lakers
	5
	1
	1
	
	
	

	Lillington
	4
	2
	1
	
	
	

	 Nets
	4
	3
	
	
	
	

	Celtics
	0
	7
	
	
	
	


